Sealey Group,

Issue: 1
Date: 140306

No. PART No.
1 1000TR.01
2 1000TR.02
3 1000TR.03
4  1000TR.04
5 1000TR.05
6 1000TR.06
7 1000TR.07
10 1000TR.10
11 1000TR.1M
13 1000TR.13
14 1000TR.14
15 1000TR.15
16 1000TR.16
17 1000TR.17
19 1000TR.19
20 1000TR.20
21 1000TR.21
22 1000TR.22
23 1000TR.23
24 1000TR.24
26 1000TR.26
27 1000TR.27
28 1000TR.28
29 1000TR.29
30 1000TR.30

DESCRIPTION
BOLT M10
PEDAL

BUSH

CIRCLIP
WASHER
CASTOR WHEEL
NUT M12
RESERVOIR
O-RING
SPRING GUIDE
SPRING
O-RING
O-RING
CYLINDER
BOLT M12*20
WASHER
PUMP

LEGS

AIR VENT VALVE
O-RING
PISTON
CIRCLIP
WASHER
SPRING

PUMP PISTON

Bury St. Edmunds,

PARTS LIST FOR: 1 TON HYDRAULIC
TRANSMISSION JACK

MODEL: 1000TR

No. PART No.
31 1000TR.31
34 1000TR.34
35 1000TR.35
36 1000TR.36
37 1000TR.37
38 1000TR.38
40 1000TR.40
41 1000TR.41
42 1000TR.42
44 1000TR.44
46 1000TR.46
47 1000TR.47
48 1000TR.48
49 1000TR.49
50 1000TR.50
51 1000TR.51
52 1000TR.52
53 1000TR.53
54 1000TR.54
56 1000TR.56
57 1000TR.57
58 1000TR.58
59 1000TR.59
60 1000TR.60
61 1000TR.61

DESCRIPTION
V-RING

PUMP UNIT
O-RING
SCREW
SPRING

STEEL BALL 9.5
BALL 1/4"
SADDLE

DUST RING
O-RING
CYLINDER HEAD
O-RING

O-RING
RELEASE ROD
SPRING

BUSH
RELEASE KNOB
SPLIT PIN
SCREW
SCREW
SCREW M6*12
CIRCLIP
BUSHING

BOLT M12*110
NUT M12

SEALR T

Sole UK Distributor
Sealey Group,

ACHINERY Bury St. Edmunds, Suffolk.

o 01284 757500
L 01284703534

(@b www.sealey.co.uk
sales@sealey.co.uk

1000TR - (1) - 140306



